
154 edoné

LAVABI APPOGGIO

APOLLO 65 stonematt/stone color/grit stone/marmotek 

- tappo piletta in finitura

ART

97202SC

97202SM stonematt

21

42

32,5

65

14 14

97202MK

97202GS grit stone

stone color

marmotek

Misure Interne Vasca
L 61 x P 38 x H 12 cm

stone color: 41 colori opachi Edoné
(no metal - dust)
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